

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.11805 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Learned Standing Counsel appearing for respondent-bank requested one week's time to ascertain the factual position as to whether the petitioner's housing loan account has been standardized or not. Post on 14.07.2026 for orders. DEV,J SUN,J TM	